
Monday, April 26 —2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Femirtine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.15 Ever Yours
9.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
9.45 Now Voyager10.0 Close down
630 p.m. Peter Yorke and his Orchestra
6.45 The Barrier
7. 0 Tunes About Town
7.415 Dossier on Dumetrius7.30 Gordoa MacRae (vocal)
7.45 Piano Playtime8.2 Dad and Dave
8.15 Musie for Strings
8.30 Britain Sings; Sale and District
Musital Soeiety conducted by Alfred
Higson (BBC)
8.45 Talk: Stagecraft for Amateurs, by
John Thomson (NZBS)
9. 3 The Blue Danube
9.30 The Calendar, an Edgar Wallace
play (BBC) :

10.30 Close down

272 860 ke. 349m.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Private Secretary
10.15 Master Music
10.45 Home Science Talk: The Rubber
Stamp Hostess
41. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Fun and Melody
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 First Racing Summary
Do You Remember?3.0 Rhythm on the Range
3.15 Classical session
» Overture: Amid Nature Dvorak
Children’s Songs Arensky
Variations on a Rococo Theme, Op. 33Tchaikovski

4. 0 Racing Summary
Music from the Movies
4.30 Light Instrumentalists
5. 0 Children’s session: Adventures in
History (VOA) and Story Time for Jun-
iors (NZBS) ;

5.30 Richard Tauber
5.45 Dinner Music6. 0 Racing Summary
ee After Dinner Music
7.15 The Home Gardener
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Canadian Concert (CBC)
10. 0 Accent on Swing
10.30 "Close down

22>(D NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219m,
7. Op.m. For the Family Circle
7.39 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.30 Random House
9. & BBC Programme
9.30 In Lighter Mood
10. 0 Close down

XUN oo tee80m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9, 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.15 Morning Requests9.45 Light Orchestras
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Vaughn Monroe’s Orchestra
6.45 Show Business7. 0 Songtime: Toni Arden
7.15 The Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 Novelty Time
7.45 Songs of the West8. 0 R.S.A. Notes
815 Pacific Adventure
8.30 Family Choice4 Bouillon (violin), Cortet and Mdér-
seau (flutes) and the Ecole. Normale
"Chamber Orchestra, Paris, conducted by
Alfred Cortot :

Brandenburg Concerto No, 4 in G
Bach

9.20 Benno Moiseiwitsch and the Phil-
harmonia Orchestra conducted by Con-
stant Lambert
Piano Concerto Delius
9.45 ZB Book Review (NZBS)10. 0 ulet Melodies
10.30 lose~ down

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Shopping with Mary
9.15 kitty Foyle
9.30 The Cuban Hit Parade
9.45 The Lilian Dale Affair10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Music
yp Dossier on Dumetrius
7.30 Danceland8. 0 Reserved
8.15 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
8.45 Light Salon Music
9. 4 British Concert Hall
The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Overture: Manfred Schumann
In a@ Summer Garden Delius
Fiflne at the Fair Bantock

(BBC)
10. O The Heritage of Britain: This For-
tress (BBC)
10.30 §Close down

3 Y 690 kc. 434m.
7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 Light Concert
10. 0 Mainly for Women: Town Topics;
Popular Entertainers: The King ColeTrio
10.30 Devotional Service
40.45 Music While You Work
41.15 Choral Mixture
11.30 Piano Interlude
11.45 Peter Yorke’s Concert Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.20 p.m. The Country Session: Talk by
a’ Federated Farmers’ Representative
2, 0 Mainly for Women: Melbourne News-
letter, from Ethel Nash; Home Science
Talk: The Rubber Stamp Hostess
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture to a Picaresque Comey

oe
Sinfonia Concertante Iton
These Things Shall Be Ireland
Brigg Fair Delius
‘4.0 Variety Fare
4.30 Latin Pattern
4.45 Paul Robeson
5. 0 Parade of Light Organists
5.15 Children’s Session: Do You Know?
and Anne of Green Gables
5.45 What’s in the Name? Port Chalmersand Around Dunedin
6. 0 Tea Dance
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 Albert Sandler’s Court Orchestra
Selection: Viennese Nights Romberg

7.36 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
7.51 The New Light Symphony Orches-
ra
Selection; Lilac Time

; Schubert-Clutsam
8. 0 The Christchurch Municipal Band
conducted by Ralph SimpsonOverture; Impressario Cimarosa
Selection: Community Landarr. Stodden
Cornet. Solo: Bravura Greenwood
(Soloist: R. Simpson)

Entracte: Bells in the Valley Haynes
Trombone Trio: A Summer's Day

; Round
March: The Contest Hume

(Studio)
8.45 Piano Time: Billy Mayerl9.30
ppeee
the Red Robe (BBC)

10. O Classics in.Rhythm
10.30 Close down

BYC CHRISTCHURCH960 ke. 312m.
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour .
6. 0 Dinner Music :

78 Mozart ;

Overture: The Magic Flute, K.620
The Royal Philharmonic ‘Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Allegro Molto (Divertimeuto No» 11,
K.251)
Symphony in G Minor, K.183
The Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Karl Bohm

7.30 The Scientific Approach to Farm-
ing, a talk by A. D. Lowe. (NZBS)
7.45 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)The Trout, Op. 32 Schubért
Warning, K.433 Mozart
Happiness Schubert

8. 0 The Kriegel-Tancibudek Trio:Adam Kriegel (violin), Jiri Tancibudek
(oboe), Vera Tancibudek and
Daniel Koletz» (accompanist)
Trio in D Minor Bach
Sonata in F, for Oboe and Pfno

Mozart
Trio in G Minor Handel
(From the Civic Theatre)

9. & The Christchurch Liederkranzchen,with Alice Stubberfield (accompanist)
conducted by John. Ritchie
Four Songs of InnocenceWalford Davies
The Lamb
A Cradle Song
Infant Joy
The Shepherd °

La Belle Dame Sans Merci (Poem
by Keats) Jenner
(Piano Soloist: Ernest Jenner)

(Studio)
9.40 Concerto in C for Three Pianos

Bach
Edwin Fischer, Ronald Smith and Denis
Matthews, and the Philharmonia Orches-
tra conducted by Edwin Fischer
10. 0 Poetry: A_ selection from theworks of Andrew Marvell (NZBS)
10.10 Sonata in A, Op. 12, No. 2

Beethoven
Max Rostal (violin) and Franz Osborn
(piano)
10.30 Close down

BKS 1160 ke. 258 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
9.15 River Town
9.30 The Story of Vivien Lang
9.45 Stepmother
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Music
6.45 The Intruder
7. 0 Vocal Interlude
7.15 The Grey Shadow
7.30 Tunes of the Times
7.45 Waltz Memories
S32 Children in Europe: A _ journey
Through France, Italy and Switzerland,
by Marjorie Banks and Edward Ward

» (BBC)
9. 4 Britain The Dowlas United
Choir conducted by D. T. Davies (BBC)
9.18 Paul Robeson Medleys
9.35 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
10. 6 Martin Block and his Make Believe
Ballroom (VOA)
10.30 Close down

BYE Boorkes 326m.
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Heddle Nash
10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 Casanova
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Concert Memories
11.30 In Lighter Mood
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Accent on Melody
2.30 Madame Bovary
3. 0 Classical Music
Symphony No. 5 in B Flat Sehubert

3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Three Generations
412 Light Orchestras and Ballads
4.45 Partners In Harmony.
5. 0 Children’s session: Storyman and
Radio Circle Mail Bag
5.30 Tea Dance6. 0 Bottle Castle
6.12 From Screen to Radio7.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
8. 0 Dark Stranger .

8.25 For the Opera Lover
9.30 Book Shop (NZBS)S
9.50 Famous Dance Bands: Ray Anthonyand Freddy Martin
10.30 Close down :

"cm

VIA reoke. s8eme
9.30a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude

' of

10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Makers of Melody: Joseph Lanner
41. 0 Topics for Women: Dr, Elizabeth
Gregory, Dean of the Home _ §cience
School, speaks of Education for Home
making in Scandinavia; Home Science-
The Rubber Stamp Hostess
11.35 Morning Star: Yehygi Menuhin12. 0 Luneh Music
3. Op.m. Music While You Work
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR ;

Chaconne Bach
Concerto Grosso in G Minor Corelll
Violin Concerto in E Major Bach

4.30 Continental Cocktail
4.45 Stanley Black and his Orchéstra
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.30 Children’s Session
6. 0 Produce Market Report
6. 2 Strict Tempo Time
7.15 Fashions in Melody, with NuucyHarrie (piano) (NZBS)
7.30 The Singing Strings (Studio)
7.45 Melody Time, with Jean McPherson(NZBS)
8. 0 St. Kilda Municipal Band, con-
ducted by K. G. L. Smith (Studio)
8.30 The Economic _ Independence ofWomen, as discussed at the Pan-Pacific
Women’s Conference (NZBS)
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
40. O Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
10.30 Close down

ANY cS 900 ke, 333 m.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner. Music
7. 0 Isaac Stern (violin) -and Alexander
Zakin (piano)
Sonata No. 7 in C Minor, Op. 30, No.
2 Beethoven

7.30 Barchester Towers (BBC)
8. 0 The Sorcerer: A presentation of
the Gilbert and Sullivan Opera from the
HMV recordings made under the personal
supervision of Rupert D’Oyly Carte of
England and by arrangement with Brid-
get D’Oyly Carte, London, and J. C.
Williamson Ltd.
8.38 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Sir Thomas BeechamOverture: Tannhauser Wagner
Symphony No. 5 in E Minor, Op, 64Tohaikovsk!i

9.30 The Physical Basis of Personality
Dr. Geoffrey Blake-Palmer talks about
Personality, Belief and Religious Exper-
ience (NZBS)
9.53 DohnanyiFritz Kreisler (violin) and Carl Lamson
(piano)
Ruralia Hungarica, Op.’ 32
Cyril Smith (piano). and the Liverpool
ilharmonic Orchestra conducted by
Sir Malcolm Sargent
Variations on a Nursery Tune, Op. 25

10.30. Close down

ay 4. 720ke 416m.
9.30 a.m. Variety Calls the Tune
10. 0 Devotiénal Service
10.18 My Son Tom
10.30 Music While You Work
11.0 Women at Home: Imperial Lover;
and Housewives’ Choice
11.30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Notes for Farmers
2. 0 Hester’s Diary
2.15 Chamber Music
Violin Sonata in A Franck

3. 0 Songtime: Jack Feeney
3.15 The Max Hollander Strings
3.30 Hospital Session: Kew
4.15 Those Were the Days
4.30 Around the Dance Bands
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors,
Pinocchio (final broadcast) and Pets’
Corner
5.30 Repeat Performance6. 0 Dad and Dave
Fa | Port €hroniele
7.15 Talk for the Man on the Land:
Forestry on the Farm, by P. A. Reviers
7.30 Hill-Billy Corner
7.50 Music for You: Coral Cummins and
the Bob Bradford Quartet (NZBS)
i Dinner at Antoine’s
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
9.30 Death Takes Small Bites
9.55 Modern Dance Music10.30 Close down


